
TENDER NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 
Online tenders on percentage basis (above or below or at 

par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work are 
invited from the eligible contractors as per eligibility 

GMADA criteria of DNIT 

Name of the WorkEstimated| Earnest Tender 
Processing FeeCost Money 

Maintenance of horticulture (To be deposited online 
Rs 

33.71 Rs works in Ecocity Phase-1, 
New Chandigarh 

Rs. 
4,000/ 

(Approx.) 
0.70 Lac 
Lac 

Time Period: From 01-07-2022 to 31-03-2023 

Date &time of opening of tenderss 
in Olo S.E. (Horti.), GMADA, Room 

Last date 
Online availability

of tender 
for bidding 

& time for 

submission No. 522, 5th Floor, PUDA 
of online Bhawan, Sector-62, SAS Nagar 

From To bids Technical Bid Financial Bid 

08.06.2022|21.06.2022 21.06.2022 21.06.2022 Shall be opened 
after approval of 

technical bid 
05:00 PM |12:00 Noon 12:00 Noon 03:00 PM 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process 

contact 0172-2970263, 2970284, 8360790956 (Deptt). 

Divisional Engineer (H-1) 
GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 

rdne &-62 


